FILM & TELEVISION

Zepotha 1989
American Prom
Deadly Night Out
Boca Witches

35 Years of Oblivion
Do Revenge

CREW FORTV & FIILM

Our Family Pride
American Prom
35 Years of Oblivion

THEATRE

Chicago

Catch Me If You Can
Oliver

The Kitchen

Annie

The Wizard of Oz
Beauty and the Beast
Frozen

The Little Mermaid
Cinderella

Aladdin

DANCE

The Nutcracker
Romeo and Juliet
Enchanted Garden

MODELING

Fashion Show Prom Collection
American Girl Fashion Show

AUBREY JEAN
(561)-213-4070

aubreyjeanofficial@gmail.com

Age: 20 Height: 5°1

Jackie
Christy
Emma

Jules

Self
Background

Production Assistant
Location Manager
Camera Operator

MC#11/Dancer
Nerd/Judge/Dancer
Mrs. Bedwin
Head Waitress
Grace

Glinda

Beauty

Mother

Attina

Added Lead
Jasmine

2010-2020
2018
2016

2023
2013-2016

Sadub Entertainment

Amazon Prime/Giannetti Films
Kevin Sharpley/Studio Space
Amazon Prime/Studio Space
Studio Space

Netflix

SAG Certified
Amazon Prime
Studio Space

North Broward Preparatory
North Broward Preparatory
North Broward Preparatory
North Broward Preparatory
Curtain Call Playhouse
Curtain Call Playhouse
Curtain Call Playhouse
Curtain Call Playhouse
Showtime Performing Arts
Curtain Call Playhouse
Curtain Call Playhouse

Boca Ballet Theatre
Boca Ballet Theatre
Boca Ballet Theatre

Dillard’s
Literacy Coalition


mailto:aubreyjeanofficial@gmail.com

EDUCATION & TRAINING
IB Theatre

YouCreate Academy

Choir

Theatre Arts I and II

Florida State Senior Thespians
Florida State Junior Thespians
Chorus I and 11

COMMERCIAL & NEWS
NightCap Drink Protection
CBS 12 News

FOX 29

YOCAL TRAINING
Private Vocal Lessons
Group Vocal Lessons

WORKSHOPS
Improv Workshop
Vocal Masterclass
Vocal Masterclass
Pop Rock Broadway
General Masterclass
General Masterclass
General Masterclass
Vocal Workshop
Improv Workshop
Vocal & Dance Workshop
Vocal Masterclass
Hagen Process Class

SPECIAL TALENTS

2021-2023
2018-2023
2020-2023
2019-2021
2019-2023
2018

2017-2018

Background
Appearance
Appearance

2020-2021
2014

2022
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019

North Broward Preparatory
Dominic Giannetti

North Broward Preparatory
North Broward Preparatory
North Broward Preparatory
A.D. Henderson School
A.D. Henderson School

Studio Space
Studio Space
Literacy Coalition

Rachal Solomon
Showtime Performing Arts

Hector David Jr.
Caroline Bowman
Austin Colby

Kristina Alabado/Desi Oakley
Holly Gagnier

Joseph D’Onofrio

Dana Steingold

John Lariviere

Melissa Boher Jacobson
Sarah Crane

Dana Steingold

Marc Durso

Proficient in: Dance, Ballet, Pointe, Singing (musical theatre/pop style), Florida Drivers License



