AUBREY JEAN (561)-213-4070 aubreyjeanofficial@gmail.com Age: 20 Height: 5'1

FILM & TELEVISION

Zepotha 1989 American Prom Deadly Night Out **Boca Witches** 35 Years of Oblivion Do Revenge

CREW FOR TV & FILM

Our Family Pride	Production Assistant	SAG Certified
American Prom	Location Manager	Amazon Prime
35 Years of Oblivion	Camera Operator	Studio Space

Jackie

Christy

Emma

Jules

Self

Background

THEATRE

Chicago Catch Me If You Can Oliver The Kitchen Annie The Wizard of Oz Beauty and the Beast Frozen The Little Mermaid Cinderella Aladdin

DANCE

The Nutcracker Romeo and Juliet Enchanted Garden

MODELING

Fashion Show Prom Collection	2023
American Girl Fashion Show	2013-20

MC#11/Dancer
Nerd/Judge/Dancer
Mrs. Bedwin
Head Waitress
Grace
Glinda
Beauty
Mother
Attina
Added Lead
Jasmine

2010-2020 2018 2016

016

Sadub Entertainment Amazon Prime/Giannetti Films Kevin Sharpley/Studio Space Amazon Prime/Studio Space **Studio Space** Netflix

North Broward Preparatory North Broward Preparatory North Broward Preparatory North Broward Preparatory Curtain Call Playhouse Curtain Call Playhouse Curtain Call Playhouse Curtain Call Playhouse Showtime Performing Arts Curtain Call Playhouse Curtain Call Playhouse

Boca Ballet Theatre Boca Ballet Theatre Boca Ballet Theatre

Dillard's Literacy Coalition

EDUCATION & TRAINING

IB Theatre	2021-2023	North Broward Preparatory
YouCreate Academy	2018-2023	Dominic Giannetti
Choir	2020-2023	North Broward Preparatory
Theatre Arts I and II	2019-2021	North Broward Preparatory
Florida State Senior Thespians	2019-2023	North Broward Preparatory
Florida State Junior Thespians	2018	A.D. Henderson School
Chorus I and II	2017-2018	A.D. Henderson School
COMMERCIAL & NEWS		
NightCap Drink Protection	Background	Studio Space
CBS 12 News	Appearance	Studio Space
FOX 29	Appearance	Literacy Coalition
VOCAL TRAINING		
Private Vocal Lessons	2020-2021	Rachal Solomon
Group Vocal Lessons	2014	Showtime Performing Arts
WORKSHOPS		
Improv Workshop	2022	Hector David Jr.
Vocal Masterclass	2020	Caroline Bowman
Vocal Masterclass	2020	Austin Colby
Pop Rock Broadway	2020	Kristina Alabado/Desi Oakley
General Masterclass	2020	Holly Gagnier
General Masterclass	2020	Joseph D'Onofrio
General Masterclass	2020	Dana Steingold
Vocal Workshop	2020	John Lariviere
Improv Workshop	2020	Melissa Boher Jacobson
Vocal & Dance Workshop	2020	Sarah Crane
Vocal Masterclass	2020	Dana Steingold
Hagen Process Class	2019	Marc Durso

SPECIAL TALENTS

Proficient in: Dance, Ballet, Pointe, Singing (musical theatre/pop style), Florida Drivers License